

Estimation

Date
 Vehicle SMN 9122 U
 Make/Model HONDA CIVIC
 Chassis No. MRHFC1660GT000506

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BOOTLID	1	\$ 495.90	\$ <i>bt</i> 495.90
2	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	1	\$ 134.50	\$ <i>cu</i> 134.50
3	BOOTLID SPOILER	1		\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> -
4	BOOTLID SPOILER LAMP	1		\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> -
5	BOOTLID LAMP L+R	2	\$ 139.80	\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> 279.60
6	BOOTLID LOCK SWITCH	1	\$ 137.40	\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> 137.40
7	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R	2	\$ 60.20	\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> 120.40
8	BOOTLID LOCK	1	\$ 89.20	\$ <i>bt</i> - 89.20
9	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 38.90	\$ <i>X</i> 38.90
10	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	1	\$ 91.50	\$ <i>X</i> 91.50
11	BOOTLID HINGE L+R	2	\$ 57.00	\$ <i>X</i> 114.00
12	BOOTLID HINGE COVER L+R	2	\$ 48.00	\$ <i>X</i> 96.00
13	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 95.10	\$ <i>cut</i> 95.10
14	TAIL LAMP L+R	2	\$ 268.00	\$ <i>LH</i> <i>R</i> <i>nn</i> 536.00 <i>X</i> <i>nn</i>
15	TAIL LAMP PANEL L+R	2	\$ 78.50	\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> 157.00
16	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 618.50	\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> 618.50 <i>Repeated</i>
17	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R	2	\$ 30.50	\$ <i>LH</i> <i>R</i> <i>nn</i> 61.00 <i>nn</i>
18	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISH L+R	2	\$ (31.20)	\$ <i>LH</i> <i>R</i> <i>nn</i> 62.40
19	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR SPONGE L+R	2		\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> -
20	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET	2	\$ 204.65	\$ <i>nn</i> 409.30 <i>337</i>
21	REAR BUMPER LOWER	1	\$ 191.50	\$ <i>X</i> <i>nn</i> 191.50
22	REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R	2	\$ (30.20)	\$ <i>LH</i> <i>R</i> <i>nn</i> 60.40
23	REAR BUMPER REFORCEMENT BAR	1	\$ 172.30	\$ <i>bt</i> 172.30
24	REAR BUMPER BRACKET L+R	2	\$ (28.50)	\$ <i>LH</i> <i>R</i> <i>nn</i> 57.00
25	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER	1	\$ 285.90	\$ <i>X</i> 285.90
26	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R	2	\$ 95.30	\$ <i>X</i> 190.60 <i>nn</i>
27	REAR FENDER AIRVENT	1	\$ 28.20	\$ <i>X</i> 28.20
28	REAR FENDER COWLING L+R	2	\$ 68.90	\$ <i>LH</i> <i>R</i> <i>nn</i> 137.80 <i>X</i> <i>nn</i>
29	END PANEL	1	\$ 345.80	\$ <i>bt</i> 345.80
30	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 52.00	\$ <i>de</i> 52.00
31	REAR SMART LOCK ANTENNA	1		\$ <i>cu</i> 42
32	SPAREWHEEL PANEL	1	\$ 370.80	\$ <i>X</i> 370.80
33	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 98.70	\$ <i>X</i> 98.70
34	SPAREWHEEL PANEL ACCESSORIES BOX	1	\$ 144.20	\$ <i>X</i> 144.20
35	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	1	\$ 129.00	\$ <i>X</i> 129.00
36	EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 625.20	\$ <i>X</i> 625.20
37	EXHAUST MOUNTING SET	2	\$ 40.00	\$ <i>nn</i> 80.00

38	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	1	\$ 79.40	\$ x nm 79.40
			Total	\$ 6,585.50
			Less 20%	\$ 1,317.10
			Total	\$ 5,268.40

1853.70
1482.96

	S/Nett Items				
1	BOOTLID SPOILER	1	3000	\$ x }	3,000.00
2	BOOTLID SPOILER CLIPS	1	100	\$ x }	100.00
3	BOOTLID LOGO - HONDA	1	300	\$ x }	300.00
4	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	100	\$ x }	100.00
5	BOOTLID LAMP L+R	2	500	\$ x }	1,000.00
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	250	\$ x }	250.00
7	REVERSE CAMERA	1	800	\$ x }	800.00
8	TAIL LAMP L+R	1	1200	\$ 14 x 24 cm / 600	600
9	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	1	50	\$ 20 cm -	50.00
10	REAR BUMPER	1	4000	\$ de / 1000	4,000.00
11	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	100	\$ 30 cm -	100.00
12	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET	1	300	\$ 60 cm	300.00
13	REAR BUMPER CENTER GARNISH	1	600	\$ 200 de /	600.00
14	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH L+R	1	550	\$ x nm	550.00
15	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R	1	200	\$ x nm	200.00
16	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSOR	1	2500	\$ de / 600	2,500.00
17	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSOR GARNISH	1	800	\$ x }	800.00
18	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	2	100	\$ x }	200.00
19	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	2	100	\$ x }	200.00
20	END PANEL SEALANT	1	250	\$ 40 cm	250.00
21	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	100	\$ 20 cm /	100.00
22	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SEALANT	1	300	\$ x nm	300.00
			Total	\$	13,500.00

nm.
X Reported

2510

	LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1800	\$ 700	1,800.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1800	\$ 700.	1,800.00
3	TO RNR REAR EXHAUST	1	250	\$ x nm	250.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
5	TO RNR REAR INNER TRIM AND UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$ 60.	400.00
6	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST	1	250	\$ x }	250.00
7	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE	1	250	\$ x }	250.00
8	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	250	\$ x }	250.00
9	TO RNR FUEL TANK	1	150	\$ x }	150.00
10	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	250	\$ x }	250.00
11	TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM	1	600	\$ x }	600.00
12	TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	350	\$ 60.	350.00
13	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ 30.	400.00
	Total Labour			\$ 1610	6,800.00
	Parts Replacement Amount			\$	18,768.40

Total Amount	\$ 25,568.40
--------------	--------------

Tanpin 4749549
 WP 11/5/21 24pm
 c/s Resurvey after repair
 6 days
 Tanpin (Kuantan) -

1482.96
 2510
 1610
 5602.96
 4/s \$4450
 6 days
 #

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: